OR SOLID TYPE)
(PERFORATED5
TYPE 5
11
13
5
NOT PART OF DELIVERABLE ITEM
TYPE 1

TOP/BOTTOM COVER OPTION
TYPE
ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER CONFIGURATIONS
07 = 7HP   (1.4")
EMB XX - mmm - nU - HP    C   R
T1 = TYPE 1
42 = 42HP (8.4")
14 = 14HP (2.8")
28 = 28HP (5.6")
21 = 21HP (4.2")
6U = 9.187"
EUROCARD HEIGHT
3U = 3.937"
220 = 8.661"
EUROCARD DEPTH
160 = 6.299"
MODULE WIDTH
ASSY PART NUMBER EXAMPLES
EMBT1-160-3U-08SO  IS FOR 3U X 160mm EUROCARD, 8HP WIDE, TYPE 1 MODULE WITH SOLID COVERS AND OPEN REAR
EMBT5-160-6U-07PC  IS FOR 6U X 160mm EUROCARD, 7HP WIDE, TYPE 5 MODULE WITH PERFORATED COVERS AND CLOSED REAR
NOTES :
TYPE 1 - 6HP, 7HP WIDTHS ARE NOT AVAILABLE
TYPE 1 - 8HP WIDTH PERFORATED COVER OPTION NOT AVAILABLE
TYPE 5 - LARGER THAN 14HP WIDTHS ARE NOT AVAILABLE